
SALADS

Lyrath Caesar Salad
Baby Gem lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Anchovy 
Dressing, Bacon Lardons

Add Chicken +€3.50
Add Prawns + €5.50
WH/MK/EG/SP/MD

Classic Goats Cheese and Beetroot Salad
Mixed leaves, Ardsallagh Goats Cheese, 
Beetroots, Caramellised Walnut
TN/MK/SP/MD

€14.50

€18.50

GOURMET SANDWICHES

Croque Monsieur
Oven Baked Ham, Two Cheese Melt, 
Bechamel Sauce, Sourdough Bread
WH/EH/MK/MD/SP

Bourbon BBQ Sesame Pulled Beef
Ciabatta, Baby Gem Lettuce, Crispy Onion
MK/WH/EG/CY/SE

€15.00

€13.50

€7.50

€12.50

STARTERS

Chef’s Soup of the Day                      
Brown Soda Bread or Gluten Free Bread
WH/MK/EG

Buffalo Chicken Wings
Served with Louisiana Hot Sauce, Blue 
Cheese Dip, Celery
WH/MK/EG     

THE MAIN EVENT

Crispy Beer Battered Haddock
Rosemary Salted Handcut Chips, Minted Pea 
Hummus, Tartar Sauce
WH/MK/FH/SP/SE

  
8oz Tupper’s Irish Beef Burger 
Toasted Brioche Bun, Burger Sauce, 
Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Smoked 
Gubbeen Chorizo Cheese, Bacon, Hand Cut 
Chips
WH/MK/EG/SP

€20.50

€19.50

SIDE ORDERS

Per Portion
Mash Potato (MK)           
Chunky Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables (MK)  
Garden Salad (MD/SP)                                                

€5.50

ALLERGENS
Peanuts PN Tree nuts TN Sesame SE Wheat WH Lupin LP Eggs EG 
Milk MK Soya SY Fish FH Crustaceans CS Molluscs MS Celery CY 

Mustard MD Sulphites SP 
All dishes may contain traces of nuts

ROOM SERVICE MENU
Served Daily between Midday and 9:00pm 

Breakfast Served Between 7:00am and 10:00am Daily. Please see Breakfast Card on door.  
To place an order, please dial 1

 
A delivery charge of €5.00pp will be added to your bill

Please Note: If you have not given your credit/debit card details on check-in at reception, you will be required to 
pay on delivery of your food or drink items. 

€18.50

€7.50

€18.50

VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN

Goan Chickpea Curry 
 Lentils, Sweet Potato, Steamed   

Basmati Rice, Sambals 
CY/LP/TN/MK/MD (VEGAN)   

Chef’s Soup of the Day
Served with Brown Soda Bread or                  

Gluten Free Bread
WH/MK/EG

Classic Goats Cheese and Beetroot Salad
Mixed leaves, Ardsallagh Goats Cheese, 

Beetroots, Caramellised Walnut
TN/MK/SP/MD



€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

KIDS CORNER

Chicken Goujons and French Fries
WH/EG/MK/SP  

Sausages and Mash with Beans
WH/SP    

Mini Fish and Chips 
WH/SP/EG/MK/FH   

Cheeseburger and French Fries 
WH/SE/MK/SP    

Penne Pasta and Tomato Sauce 
WH/MK/SP    

LATE NIGHT MENU
Served from 9:00PM

Sandwich
Choose from Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Tuna, 
Egg Mayonnaise, or Salad. White, Brown or 
Granary Bread
WH/EG/MK/FH/MS/MD

Pizza Margherita
Tomato Sauce, Toonsbridge Mozzarella and 
Basil
WH/MK/CY/MD/SP

€9.00

€15.50

€3.20

€3.00

€6.00

€6.00

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks                     

Still/Sparkling Water

Heineken

Budweiser

WINE

Chacabuco, Malbec Argentina 

Piedra Negra, Malbec Reserva
Argentina

€38.00

€37.00

€9.00

€8.50

Glass Bottle

ALLERGENS
Peanuts PN Tree nuts TN Sesame SE Wheat WH Lupin LP Eggs EG 
Milk MK Soya SY Fish FH Crustaceans CS Molluscs MS Celery CY 

Mustard MD Sulphites SP 
All dishes may contain traces of nuts

SWEETS TREATS

Vanilla Crème Brûlée
Shortbread Biscuit
WH/EG/MK/TN

Selection of Irish Artisan Cheeses
Served with Crackers, Chutney & Grapes
WH/CY/MK/MD

Ice-Cream Sundae  
Layered Crushed Cookies, Vanilla Ice-Cream, 
Dulce de Leche Caramel Sauce & Belgian 
Chocolate Sauce
WH/EG/MK/TN

€10.50

€16.00

€10.50


