

ROOM SERVICE MENU

Served Daily between Midday and 9:00pm Breakfast Served Between 7:00am and 10:00am Daily. Please see Breakfast Card on door. To place an order, please dial 1

A delivery charge of €5.00pp will be added to your bill

Please Note: If you have not given your credit/debit card details on check-in at reception, you will be required to pay on delivery of your food or drink items.

STARTERS		THE MAIN EVENT	
Chef's Soup of the Day Brown Soda Bread or Gluten Free Bread WH/MK/EG	€7.50	Crispy Beer Battered Haddock Rosemary Salted Handcut Chips, Minted Pea Hummus, Tartar Sauce WH/MK/FH/SP/SE	€20.50
Buffalo Chicken Wings Served with Louisiana Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip, Celery WH/MK/EG SALADS	€12.50	8oz Tupper's Irish Beef Burger Toasted Brioche Bun, Burger Sauce, Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Smoked Gubbeen Chorizo Cheese, Bacon, Hand Cut Chips WH/MK/EG/SP	€19.50
Lyrath Caesar Salad Baby Gem lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Anchovy Dressing, Bacon Lardons	€14.50	VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN	
Add Chicken +€3.50 Add Prawns + €5.50 WH/MK/EG/SP/MD		Goan Chickpea Curry Lentils, Sweet Potato, Steamed Basmati Rice, Sambals	€18.50
Classic Goats Cheese and Beetroot Salad Mixed leaves, Ardsallagh Goats Cheese, Beetroots, Caramellised Walnut TN/MK/SP/MD	€18.50	CY/LP/TN/MK/MD (VEGAN) Chef's Soup of the Day Served with Brown Soda Bread or Gluten Free Bread WH/MK/EG	€7.50
GOURMET SANDWICHES		Classic Goats Cheese and Beetroot Salad	€18.50
Croque Monsieur Oven Baked Ham, Two Cheese Melt, Bechamel Sauce, Sourdough Bread WH/EH/MK/MD/SP	€15.00	Mixed leaves, Ardsallagh Goats Cheese, Beetroots, Caramellised Walnut TN/MK/SP/MD	
Bourbon BBQ Sesame Pulled Beef	€13.50		

SIDE ORDERS

MK/WH/EG/CY/SE

Per Portion Mash Potato (MK) Chunky Chips Seasonal Vegetables (MK) Garden Salad (MD/SP)

Bourbon BBQ Sesame Pulled Beef Ciabatta, Baby Gem Lettuce, Crispy Onion

€5.50



SWEETS TREATS.

Vanilla Crème Brûlée Shortbread Biscuit ^{WH/EG/MK/TN}	€10.50
Selection of Irish Artisan Cheeses Served with Crackers, Chutney & Grapes WH/CY/MK/MD	€16.00
Ice-Cream Sundae Layered Crushed Cookies, Vanilla Ice-Cream, Dulce de Leche Caramel Sauce & Belgian Chocolate Sauce WH/EG/MK/TN	€10.50
LATE NIGHT MENU Served from 9:00PM	
Sandwich Choose from Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayonnaise, or Salad. White, Brown or Granary Bread WH/EG/MK/FH/MS/MD	€9.00
Pizza Margherita	€15.50

KIDS CORNER

Chicken Goujons and French Fries WH/EG/MK/SP	€8.50
Sausages and Mash with Beans WH/SP	€8.50
Mini Fish and Chips WH/SP/EG/MK/FH	€8.50
Cheeseburger and French Fries WH/SE/MK/SP	€8.50
Penne Pasta and Tomato Sauce WH/MK/SP	€8.50
BEVERAGES	
Soft Drinks	€3.20
Still/Sparkling Water	€3.00

Heineken	€6.00
Budweiser	€6.00

WINE

Basil

WH/MK/CY/MD/SP

Chacabuco, Malbec Argentina		Bottle €38.00
Piedra Negra, Malbec Reserva Argentina	€8.50	€37.00

Tomato Sauce, Toonsbridge Mozzarella and

ALLERGENS Peanuts **PN** Tree nuts **TN** Sesame **SE** Wheat **WH** Lupin **LP** Eggs **EG** Milk **MK** Soya **SY** Fish **FH** Crustaceans **CS** Molluscs **MS** Celery **CY** Mustard **MD** Sulphites **SP** All dishes may contain traces of nuts